Title

Track Title

HIT

HIT

HIT

HIT

HIT

HIT

HIT

HIT

HIT

HIT

HIT

HIT

HIT

HIT

HIT

HIT

HIT

HIT

HIT

HIT

HIT

HIT

HIT

HIT

HIT

HIT

STING

Description

Track Description

LARGE BLAST (7 VERSIONS)

BLASTING AIRY IMPACT (7 VERSIONS)

LARGE IMPACT (5 VERSIONS)

HOLLOW IMPACT (5 VERSIONS)

LOW IMPACT AND LOW DIRTY IMPACT

GLASSY BELL HIGH PITCHED (8 VERSIONS)

METALLIC POLE PING HIGH PITCHED (7 VERSIONS)

LOW AND HOLLOW IMPACT (5 VERSIONS)

BIG METAL IMPACT (4 VERSIONS) LARGE EDGY IMPACT (2 VERSIONS)

LOW AND AIRY IMPACT (3 VERSIONS)

MACHINE IMPACT (2 VERSIONS)

HOLLOW AMBIENT IMPACT (8 VERSIONS)

QUICK AMBIENT IMPACT WITH VERB TAIL (6 VERSIONS)

SPOOKY IMPACT (5 VERSIONS)

LIGHT IMPACT (4 VERSIONS)

LOW, LIGHT IMPACT (3 VERSIONS)

RHYTHMIC IMPACT (8 VERSIONS)

PERCUSSION: SINGLE HIT: VARIOUS (16 VERSIONS)

GLASS HIT TRAIL (5 VERSIONS) QUICK GLASS HIT (4 VERSIONS) BROKEN GLASS

(2 VERSIONS)

DOOR SMASH (6 VERSIONS)

HARD METALLIC IMPACT (6 VERSIONS)

METAL IMPACT WITH VERB (5 VERSIONS)

METAL IMPACT HIGH PITCHED (8 VERSIONS)

IMPACT WITH VERB AND TAIL (4 VERSIONS)

QUICK IMPACT (6 VERSIONS)

ELECTRIC ZAPPER (3 VERSIONS)

MUSIC STING (9 VERSIONS)

WHOOSH RAPID SLICE (3 VERSIONS) SLICE (3 VERSIONS)

WHOOSH FAST DRAGGING WHOOSH (4 VERSIONS)

WHOOSH FAST METAL ZWOOSH (4 VERSIONS) FAST ZIPPER WHOOSH (3 VERSIONS)
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FileName Keywords Media Code Time

Filename
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Toolbox
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Toolbox
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Producer's
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Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox
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CD

Time CD

35 PRTO1
:18  PRTO1
26 PRTOL
25 PRTO1
212 PRTO1
23 PRTO1
25 PRTO1
22 PRTO1
25 PRTO1
:16  PRTOI
:08  PRTO1
40  PRTO1
21 PRTO1
20  PRTOL
;15 PRTO1
113 PRTO1
44 PRTO1
59 PRTOI
32 PRTO1
20 PRTO1
20 PRTOI
119 PRTOL
28 PRTO1
21 PRTO1
:15  PRTO1
;11 PRTO1
1:11 | PRTO1
:17  PRTO1
:10  PRTO1
114 PRTO1

Track Index

0 0
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
9 1
10 1
11 1
12 1
13 1
14 1
15 1
16 1
17 1
18 1
19 1
20 1
21 1
22 1
23 1
24 1
25 1
26 1
27 1
28 1
29 1
30 1



WHOOSH

WHOOSH

WHOOSH

WHOOSH

WHOOSH

WHOOSH

WHOOSH

WHOOSH

WHOOSH

WHOOSH

WHOOSH

WHOOSH

WHOOSH

WHOOSH

WHOOSH

WHOOSH

WHOOSH

WHOOSH

WHOOSH

WHOOSH

WHOOSH

WHOOSH

WHOOSH

WHOOSH

WHOOSH

WHOOSH

WHOOSH

WHOOSH

SPRINKLE

SPRINKLE

SPRINKLE

SPRINKLE

QUICK WHOOSH (4 VERSIONS)

HIGH PITCHED SEARING WHOOSH (3 VERSIONS) SUPER HIGH PITCHED WHOOSH

(3 VERSIONS)

GLIMMERING SLOW REVEAL WHOOSH (3 VERSIONS)

CHILLY SLOW REVEAL WHOOSH (5 VERSIONS)

AIRY SCRAPING REVEAL WHOOSH (3 VERSIONS)

LOW AMBIENT WHOOSH (3 VERSIONS)

LOW SWOOSH (5 VERSIONS)

FLY BY WHOOSH (6 VERSIONS)

CYMBAL ROLL WHOOSH (6 VERSIONS)

REVERSE CYMBAL ROLL WHOOSH (9 VERSIONS)

REVERSE SWOOSH (3 VERSIONS)

LONG FABRIC RIP WHOOSH (4 VERSIONS) PAPER RIP WHOOSH (2 VERSIONS)

FAST RIP WHOOSH (4 VERSIONS) FLANGY RIP WHOOSH (2 VERSIONS)

RIPPING METAL WHOOSH (3 VERSIONS)

ASCENDING WHOOSH (3 VERSIONS) DESCENDING WHOOSH (5 VERSIONS)

QUICK METALLIC BURST WHOOSH (4 VERIONS)

METALLIC CHAIN-LIKE WHOOSH (2 VERSIONS) BIG METALLIC CHAIN-LIKE
VERBY WHOOSH (3 VERSIONS)

HOLLOW METALLIC WHOOSH (4 VERSIONS)

EDGY METALLIC AMBIENT ZWOOSH (5 VERSIONS) EDGY METALLIC ZWOOSH
WITH TAIL (2 VERSIONS)

REVEAL WHOOSH (4 VERSIONS)

EDGY HOLLOW REVEAL WHOOSH (3 VERSIONS)

STEREO COPTER WHOOSH (4 VERSIONS)

EERY VOICE WHOOSH (8 VERSIONS)

ELECTRIC WHOOSH (5 VERSIONS)

QUICK POWER SURGE WHOOSH (4 VERSIONS) SLOW POWER SURGE WHOOSH
WITH TAIL (5 VERSIONS)

BIG WHOOSH TO BIG HIT (4 VERSIONS)

LOGOSPLAT WHOOSH TO HIT (6 VERSIONS)

WHINING METAL WHOOSH TO HIT (6 VERSIONS)

SHIMMERING SPRINKLE (5 VERSIONS)

TWINKLE SPRINKLE (2 VERSIONS) EXPLODING TWINKLE (3 VERSIONS)

FLANGY SPRINKLE (4 VERSIONS)

GLITTER SPRINKLE (5 VERSIONS)

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox

Producer's
Toolbox
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:08

23

33

112

:15

22

25

52

28

:09

23

117

33

:15

21

18

36

:16

14

34

:16

37

21

33

28

32

25

20

22

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
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49
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52

53
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55
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61

62



SPRINKLE

SPRINKLE

SPRINKLE

SPRINKLE

SPRINKLE

SPRINKLE

SPRINKLE

SPRINKLE

SPRINKLE

SPRINKLE

DRONE

DRONE

DRONE

DRONE

DRONE

DRONE

BED

DRONE

DRONE

DRONE

DRONE

DRONE

DRONE

BED

BED

BED

BED

BED

BED

BED

BED

BED

SPARKLE SPRINKLE (5 VERSIONS)

PERCOLATING PARTICLE SPRINKLE (4 VERSIONS)

FIRE SPARKS SPRINKLE HIT (2 VERSIONS) GLASS BURST SPRINKLE HIT (2
VERSIONS)

HIGH PLEASING SPRINKLE (6 VERSIONS)

ASCENDING SPRINKLE (2 VERSIONS) DESCENDING SPRINKLE (5 VERSIONS)

AIRY SPRINKLE (5 VERSIONS)

DRAGGING SPRINKLE (5 VERSIONS)

QUICK SPRINKLE (5 VERSIONS)

SWOOSHIE SPRINKLE (6 VERSIONS)

SWOOSHIE SPRINKLE WITH LONG TAIL (3 VERSIONS)

DEEP ATMOSPHERE DRONE (4 VERSIONS) ICE COLD DRONE (4 VERSIONS)

WARM PAD DRONE (6 VERSIONS)

TONE DONE (3 VERSIONS)

WATERY DRONE (3 VERSIONS)

WINDY ATMOSPHERE DRONE (3 VERSIONS)

HIGH VOLTAGE DRONE (3 VERSIONS)

RHYTHMIC GROOVE BED (4 VERSIONS) RHYTHMIC HEARTBEAT BED (3
VERSIONS)

HIGH PITCHED DRONE WITH LOW RUMBLE (6 VERSIONS) HIGH PIERCING
DRONE (2 VERSIONS)

LOW AND DEEP DRONE (5 VERSIONS)

LOW AND SCRAPEY DRONE (4 VERSIONS)

HIGH FAST MODULATING DRONE (2 VERSIONS) LOW SLOW MODULATING
DRONE (4 VERSIONS)

SPACE PULSE DRONE (4 VERSIONS)

EDGY INDUSTRIAL DRONE (6 VERSIONS)

ENERGY BEAT (3 VERSIONS): ACID FLASH, BOLT, G FORCE

SPOOKY BEAT (3 VERSIONS): LURK, OUT THERE, SPOOKY

GENTLE BEAT (3 VERSIONS):LOVE VIBE, NYC CHILL, SWING THING

COMEDY BEAT (3 VERSIONS): BOZO, GOOFBALL, HOOLA

HAPPY BEAT (3 VERSIONS): BARNYARD, FUN IN SUN, KID POWER

LOUNGE BEAT (3 VERSIONS): LOUNGE CHAIR, MARTINI, WHOA

PARTY BEAT (3 VERSIONS): ELEVATE, FUNKALICIOUS, PIMP

POWERFUL BEAT (3 VERSIONS): DOOM, JUDGEMENT, RAGE

SEARCHING BEAT (3 VERSIONS): ATMOSPHERE, INSPECTOR, ISOLATION
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24

117

20

34

36

21

17

:16

27

17

2:20

59

32

30

28

27

:50

1:00

52

35

1:32

39

:55

1:59

2:34

2:46

2:28

2:23

1:53

2:20

2:19
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PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1
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BED

BED

BED

BED

BED

TECHNOLOGY BEAT (3 VERSIONS): SUPER G, TEK, VIREL

TENSE BEAT (3 VERSIONS): E FACTOR, STEALTH, SUB BASS

TRAVEL BEAT (3 VERSIONS): JOURNEY, MEDITATE, WONDER

UPLIFTING BEAT (3 VERSIONS): ORKESTRA, TAKING GOLD, UP GOSPEL

VOCAL BEAT (3 VERSIONS): CRANK, DA BOOM, T BUK
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1:56

2:07

2:15

2:21

1:28

PRTO1

PRTO1

PRTO1
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99



